
                                                           

 

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 21 

Vehicle No. TN 22 BS 3669 

DRIVER NAME : R.RANJITH KUMAR                                              PH : 63823 44081 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

 
PALLAVARAM 6.35 AM 

1. HASTHINABURAM 7.05 AM 

2. MEPZ 7.10 AM 

3. THAMBARAM 7.15 AM 

4. OLD PERUNGALATHUR 7.35 AM 

5. MUDICHUR 7.40AM 

6. MANNIVAKKAM 7.45 AM 

7. KARASANGAL 7.50  AM 

8. PADAPPAI 7.55 AM 

9. SALAMANGALAM 8.00 AM 

10. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

      

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 22 

Vehicle No. TN 23 J 1653 

DRIVER NAME : DEVARAJ                                                PH : 98417 85153 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

 
PALAVAKKAM 5.50 AM 

1. THIRUVANMIYUR RTO 5.55 AM 

2. TARAMANI  6.00 AM 

3. ADAMBAKKAM ( RAILWAY STATION) 6.10 AM 

4. PONNI AMMAN MADIPPAKAM 6.25 AM 

5. MADIPPAKAM – UTI 6.30 AM 

6. KILKATTALAI 6.30 AM 

7. KOVILAMBAKKAM 6.35 AM 

8. KAMATCHI HOSPITAL 6.45 AM 

9. PALLIKARANAI 6.50 AM 

10. JAYACHANDRAN TEXTILES 6.55 AM 

11. MEDAVAKKAM JUNCTION 7.00 AM 

12. SANTOSHPURAM 7.05 AM 

13. GOURI VAKKAM 7.07 AM 

14. CHEMBAKKAM 7.10 AM 

15. KAMARAJAR PURAM 7.12 AM 

16. RAJA KEELPAKAM 7.15 AM 

17. CAMP ROAD 7.17 AM 

18. SELAIYUR POLICE STATION 7.20 AM 

19. TAMBARAM MCC 7.25 AM 

20.` COLLEGE 8.00 AM 

 

      

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 23  

Vehicle No. TN 22 BS 4250 

DRIVER NAME: KALI MUTHU                                        PH : 97895 19179 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

1 ENNORE 5.15 AM 

2. IOC 5.40 AM 

3. TONDIARPET 5.45 AM 

4. KORUKKUPET 5.48 AM 

5. VYASARPADI MARKET 6.00 AM 

6. BB ROAD 6.05 AM 

7. GANESHABURAM 6.10 AM 

8. ATTUTHOTTI 6.13 AM 

9. CHAKLIPALAYAM 6.15 AM 

10. OTTERI BRIDGE 6.20 AM 

11. AYNAVARAM SAYANI  6.22 AM 

12. NOOR HOTEL 6.25 AM 

13. JOINT OFFICE 6.28 AM 

14. ICF SIGNAL 6.33 AM 

15. VILLIVAKKAM AGS THETRE 6.35 AM 

16. ANNA NAGAR K4 6.50 AM 

17. N.S.K 6.55 AM 

18. ARUMBAKKAM 7.00 AM 

19. VENGAYA MANDI 7.05 AM 

20. MADURAVOYAL BRIDGE 7.10AM  

21. MADURAVOYAL TOLL 7.15 AM 

22. PERUNGULATHUR 7.50 AM 

23. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time 

Vehicle No. TN 11 F 0286      Route No. 24  

                          DRIVER NAME : MUNIYANDI                                      PH : 98409 97947 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

1. NETHAJI NAGAR 5.40 AM 

2. ENNORE MRF 5.45 AM 

3. PATNATHAR KOVIL 5.50 AM 

4. VANNARAPET BEACH KOVIL 5.55 AM 

5. KASIMEDU 6.00 AM 

6. KALMANDAPAM 6.02 AM 

7. ROYAPURAM SIGNAL 6.05 AM 

8. ROYAPURAM BRIDGE 6.10 AM 

9. TAMBUCHETTY STREET 6.12 AM 

10. STANLEY HOSPITAL 6.14 AM 

11. MINT BUS STOP 6.15 AM 

12. BHARATHI ARTS COLLEGE 6.17 AM 

13. MUTHYALPET POLICE STATION 6.20 AM 

14. MANNADI 6.25 AM 

15. HIGH COURT METRO 6.27 AM 

16. THALAMAI SAILAGAM METRO 6.30 AM 

17. MT.ROAD MOSQUE 6.35 AM 

18. D.2 POLICE STATION 6.37 AM 

19. WHITES ROAD 6.39 AM 

20. THOUSAND LIGHTS 6.40AM 

21. CHURCH PARK 6.42 AM 

22. VANAVIL 6.45 AM 

23. SAIDAPET 6.50 AM 

24. KALAIGNAR ARCH 6.52 AM 

25. GUINDY 6.55 AM 

26. ALANDUR METRO 7.00 AM 

27. ALANDUR COURT 7.02 AM 

28. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 25 

Vehicle No. TN 11 F 0076 

DRIVER NAME : VEERA SAMY                                                           PH : 99628 51563 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

 
VYASARPADI 

 
1 M.R NAGAR 5.50 AM 

2. ERKANCHERY TOLL 5.55 AM 

3. SHARMA NAGAR  6.00 AM 

4. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE 6.03 AM 

5. SIVAN KOIL 6.05 AM 

6. KALLUKADAI 6.10 AM 

7. KANNIKAPURAM 6.13 AM 

8. AATUTHOTTI 6.20 AM 

9. PULIANTHOPE 6.25 AM 

10. PURASAIVAKKAM 6.30 AM 

11. PERIMET G.1 POLICE STATION 6.35 AM 

12. EGMORE 6.40 AM 

13. PACHAIYAPPAS COLLEGE 6.45 AM 

14. AMJIKARAI 6.50 AM 

15. ANNA NAGAR 6.55  AM 

16. ARUMBAKKAM  7.00 AM 

17. VADAPALANI 7.05 AM 

18. UDHYAM THEATRE 7.10 AM 

19. KASI THEATRE 7.15 AM 

20. GUINDY 7.20 AM 

21. MEENABAKKAM 7.25 AM 

22. PALLAVARAM 7.30 AM 

23. TAMBARAM  7.35 AM 

24. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

 

                  

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time                       ROUTE NO :26 

Vehicle No. TN 11 F 0258 

DRIVER NAME : MANIMARAN                                       PH : 90872 54025 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

 
SATHYAMORTHI NAGAR 5.30 AM 

1 MANALI – MFL 5.35 AM 

2. MANALI MARKET 5.40 AM 

3. MATHUR MMDA 5.45 AM 

4. MATHUR GATE 5.50 AM 

5. MOOLA KADAI 5.55 AM 

6. SHELL PETROL BUNK 5.58 AM 

7. RETTERI RTO 6.05 AM 

8. D.R.J 6.15 AM 

9. CHINMAYA NAGAR 6.30 AM 

10. ILANGO NAGAR 6.37 AM 

11. SIVAN PARK             6.45 AM 

12. KASI THEATRE 6.50 AM 

13. GUINDY  7.00 AM 

14. PALLAVARAM SARAVANA 7.10 AM 

15. CHROMPET 7.15 AM 

16. TAMBARAM 7.25 AM 

17. PERUNGALATHUR 7.30 AM 

18. IRANI AMMAN KOVIL 7.38 AM 

19. VANDALUR BRIDGE 7.40 AM 

20. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 27 

Vehicle No. TN 11 7854 

DRIVER NAME : M.SURESH                                               PH : 81483 34590 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

1 
M.R NAGAR MUTHU KUMARAN 
COLLEGE 

5.40 AM 

2. BRINDHA THETARE 5.45 AM 

3. PERAMBUR REVATHI 5.50 AM 

4. R.B.C SCHOOL 5.55 AM 

5. CHEMBIYAN POLICE STYATION 5.55 AM 

6. VENUS BUS STOP 5.58 AM 

7. AGARAM JUNCTION 6.00 AM 

8. ANNA SALAI DON BOSCO 6.05 AM 

9. WELDING SHOP 6.07 AM 

10. MUGAMBIKAI 6.10 AM 

11. RETTARI 6.12 AM 

12. VINAYAKAPURAM 6.20 AM 

13. KALLIKUPPAM 6.25 AM 

14. AMBATHUR OT 6.30 AM 

15. AMBATHUR DULHUB 6.35 AM 

16. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 6.37 AM 

17. MADURAVOYAL TOLL 6.45 AM 

18. PORUR 6.50 AM 

19. RAMAPURAM 7.00 AM 

20. ALANDUR METRO 7.10 AM 

21. PALLAVARAM 7.20 AM 

22. TAMBARAM 7.30 AM 

23. PERUNGALUTHUR  7.40 AM 

24. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 28 

Vehicle No. TN 11 F 0266 

DRIVER NAME : RANJITH                                                     PH : 99520 40711 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

1. AVADI 5.50 AM 

2. AYAPAKKAM 6.10 AM 

3. J.B ESTATE 6.15 AM 

4. PARUTHIPET 6.20 AM 

5. KUMANANCHAVADI 6.30 AM 

6. MANGADU 6.33 AM 

7. PATTUR 6.38 AM 

8. FOUR ROADS KOLLACHERI 6.43 AM 

9. KUNRATHUR 6.46 AM 

10. MEHTA NAGAR 6.50 AM 

11. ANAKAPUTHUR 6.55 AM 

12. PAMMAL 7.05 AM 

13. AATUTHOTTI 7.10 AM 

14. PALLAVARAM AMMA HOTEL 7.15 AM 

15. CHROMEPET 7.18 AM 

16. TAMBARAM 7.35 AM 

17. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 29 

Vehicle No. TN 11 T 9910 

DRIVER NAME : BALAMURUGAN                                                 PH : 86103 78819 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

 
OLI MOHAMMED PETTAI 6.30 AM 

1 SHANKARA MADAM 6.35 AM 

2. ORIGAI 6.40 AM 

3. INDHRA PETROL BUNK 6.50 AM 

4. BUS STAND 6.55 AM 

5. RANGASAMI KULAM 7.00 AM 

6. VISHNU KANJI POLICE STATION 7.02 AM 

7. MAHALINGAM NAGAR 7.07 AM 

8. AYYAMPETTAI  7.12 AM 

9. KARKKU PETTAI 7.15 AM 

10. RAJAM PETTAI 7.20 AM 

11. WALAJABAD 7.25 AM 

12. VANRAVASI 7.35 AM 

13. KUNNAVAKKAM 7.37 AM 

14. PANRUTI 7.40 AM 

15. ORAGADAM 7.45 AM 

16. KARANITHANGAL 7.50 AM 

17. COLLEGE 8.00 AM 

 

          

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 30 

Vehicle No. TN 11 T 9820 

DRIVER NAME : SHANKAR                                             PH : 76392 58401 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

1 ITI – COLLECTER OFFICE 6.45 AM 

2. G.H HOSPITAL 6.50 AM 

3. RATTINAG KINARU 6.55 AM 

4. VEDACHALAM NAGAR 7.00 AM 

5. CENGALPATTU NEW BUS STAND 7.02 AM 

6. CENGALPATTU OLD BUS STAND 7.05 AM 

7. THIRUTHERRI 7.10 AM 

8. SP KOIL 7.15 AM 

9. FORD COMPANY 7.20 AM 

10. MM NAGAR 7.22 AM 

11. KATTANKALATHUR 7.25 AM 

12. SRM UNIVERSITY 7.30 AM 

13. THAILAVARAM 7.32 AM 

14. GUDUVANCHERRY BUS STAND 7.35 AM 

15. NPR KALYANA MANDABAM 7.37 AM 

16. EB PETROL BUNK 7.40 AM 

17. URAPAKKAM SIGNAL 7.45 AM 

18. URAPAKKAM TEA SHOP 7.47 AM 

19. URAPAKKAM SCHOOL 7.50 AM 

20. VANDALUR ZOO 7.55 AM 

21. MANNIVAKKAM 8.00 AM 

22. COLLEGE 8.10 AM 

 

 

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time 

Vehicle No. TN 11 T 9808    Route No. 31 

DRIVER NAME : BALAJI                                               PH: 78459 60028 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

1 KONIMEDU 5.40 AM 

2. PADIANLLUR 5.50 AM 

3. REVATHI STORE 6.00 AM 

4. VINAYAKAPURAM 6.10 AM 

5. RETTERI JUNCTION 6.15 AM 

6. TEMPLE SCHOOL 6.17 AM 

7. SENTHIL NAGAR 6.20 AM 

8. PADI REVATHI 6.25 AM 

9. KORATTUR 6.30 AM 

10. KOYAMBEDU 6.40 AM 

11. VADAPALANI SIMS HOSPITAL 6.45 AM 

12. VADAPALANI LAKSHMAN SURUTHI 6.50 AM 

13. ALANTHUR METRO 7.00 AM 

14. SANTHI PETROL BUNK 7.05 AM 

15. MEENAMBAKKAM 7.10 AM 

16. PALLAVARAM 7.20 AM 

17. CHROMPET 7.25 AM 

18. TAMBARAM 7.30 AM 

19. IRUMBULIYUR 7.35 AM 

20. PERUNGALTHUR SIGNAL 7.40 AM 

21. MANNIVAKKAM JUNCTION 7.45 AM 

22. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

 



                                                           

 

Transport – Bus Pickup time   Route No. 32 

Vehicle No. TN 19 B 5497 

DRIVER NAME : R.SUBRAMANI                                                PH : 99624 67255 

S.NO Boarding Point Time 

 
AARIYAPURAM 5.40 AM 

1. ALL INDIA RADIO 5.55 AM 

2. ICE HOUSE 6.00 AM 

3. CITY CENTRE 6.05 AM 

4. PUDHUPETTAI 6.20 AM 

5. EGMORE 6.25 AM 

6. NUNGAMPAKKAM 6.30 AM 

7. GEMINI BRIDGE 6.35 AM 

8. GUINDY 6.40 AM 

9. CHROMEPET 7.00 AM 

10. PERUNGALATHUR 7.20 AM 

11. VANDALUR ZOO 7.35 AM 

12. MANNIVAKKAM 7.45 AM 

13. RUBY BUILDING 7.50 AM 

14. KARSANGAL 7.55 AM 

15. PADAPPAI 8.00 AM 

16. COLLEGE 8.05 AM 

 

      

 


